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•		Protection	against	accidental	actuation
•		Rugged	construction
•		Anodized	for	corrosion	protection
•		Threaded	or	unthreaded
•		Available	in	black,	clear	or	red
•		Various	size	ranges

SELECTIoN TABLE

These anodized aluminum shields guard pushbuttons against accidental operation. Internally threaded and unthreaded, the 
shields are usually used on basic switches in place of mounting adapters, although Type W or other narrow adapters can be used 
with shields. Consult switch and adapter drawings for proper thread size when ordering shields. Order shields separately by part 
number.

Type

Knurled
Shields

73-2474
73-2474-2
73-2474-3
73-2475
73-2475-2
73-2475-3
73-2486
73-2486-2
73-2486-3
73-2487
73-2487-2
73-2487-3

120011
102012
102012
120016
120017
120018
120081
120082
120083
120091
120092
120093

Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized

     .625"
     .625"
     .625"
     .406"
     .406"
     .406"
     .406"
     .406"
     .406"
     .406"
     .406"
     .406"

     .875"
     .875"   
     .875"
     .875"
     .875"
     .875"
     .875"
     .875"
     .875"
     .875"
     .875"
     .875"

    .500"
    .500"
    .500"
    .281"
    .281"
    .281"
    .281"
    .281"
    .281"
    .281"
    .281"
    .281"

1/2-32 NS-2B
1/2-32 NS-2B
1/2-32 NS-2B
1/2-32 NS-2B
1/2-32 NS-2B
1/2-32 NS-2B
5/8-24 NEF-2B
5/8-24 NEF-2B
5/8-24 NEF-2B
15/32-32 NS-2B
15/32-32 NS-2B
15/32-32 NS-2B

—-      
—-
—-
—-
—-
—-
—-
—-
—-
—-
—-
—-

Rolled Edge
Shields

73-2476
73-2476-2
73-2476-3
73-2477
73-2477-2
73-2477-3
73-2480
73-2480-2
73-2480-3
73-2481
73-2481-3
73-2485
73-2485-2
73-2485-3
73-2488
73-2488-2
73-2488-3
73-2489-2
73-2489-3
73-2489-4
73-2490
73-2490-2
73-2490-3

120021
120022
120023
120026
120027
120028
120041
120042
120043
120046
120048
120071
120072
120073
120106
120107
120108
120127
120128
120129
120146
120147
120148

Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized
Clear Anodized
Red Anodized
Black Anodized

     .422"
     .422"
     .422"
     .688"
     .688"
     .688"
     .422"
     .422"
     .422"
     .610"
     .610"
     .688"
     .688"
     .688"
     .500"
     .500"
     .500"
     .719"
     .719"
     .719"
     .547"
     .547"
     .547"

     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.188"
     1.188"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"
     1.063"

      .375"
      .375"
      .375"
      .641"
      .641"
      .641"
      .375"
      .375"
      .375"
      .563"
      .563"
      .641"
      .641"
      .641"
      .375"
      .375"
      .375"
      .594"
      .594"
      .594"
      .500"
      .500"
      .500"

1/2" HOLE
1/2" HOLE
1/2" HOLE
1/2" HOLE
1/2" HOLE
1/2" HOLE
5/8" HOLE
5/8" HOLE
5/8" HOLE
5/8" HOLE
5/8" HOLE
5/8" HOLE
5/8" HOLE
5/8" HOLE
5/8-24 NEF-2B
5/8-24 NEF-2B
5/8-24 NEF-2B
5/8-24 NEF-2B
5/8-24 NEF-2B
5/8-24 NEF-2B
5/8" HOLE
5/8" HOLE
5/8" HOLE

 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 1  3/32
 1  3/32
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64
 61/64

Smooth
Shields

73-2478
73-2478-2
73-2478-3

73-2479
73-2479-2
73-2479-3

120031
120032
120033

120036
120037
120038

Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized

Clear Anodized
Black Anodized
Red Anodized

 .688"
 .688"
 .688"

 .844"
 .844"
 .844"

.957"

.957"

.957"
      
.957"
.957"
.957"

.641"

.641"

.641"
    
.719"
.719"
.719"

1/2" HOLE
1/2" HOLE
1/2" HOLE

5.8-24 NEF-28
5/8-24 NEF-28
5/8-24 NEF-28

—-
—-
—-

—-
—-
—-

Active
 P/N

Dimension 
“A”

Dimension
“B”

Dimension
“C”

Dimension
“D”

Dimension
“E”

obsolete
P/N

Color

 May also be used with following mounting adapter types: A, B, D, DA, E, HA, P, PA, U, W.

SWITCH GUARDS & SHIELDS
Pushbutton Shields for Series C100, D200W, H2200,

J300, W100 and WC1500 Switches

FEATURES DESCRIPTIoN
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DE
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THREADED

CUT-AWAY

KNURLED

C
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D

C

A B

D

C

A B

DE

Knurled
Shields

Smooth
Shields

Rolled Edge
Shields
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