SWITCH GUARDS & SHIELDS Pushbutton Shields for Series C100, D200W, H2200, J300, W100 and WC1500 Switches

FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

- Protection against accidental actuation
- Rugged construction
- Anodized for corrosion protection
- Threaded or unthreaded
- Available in black, clear or red
- Various size ranges

These anodized aluminum shields guard pushbuttons against accidental operation. Internally threaded and unthreaded, the shields are usually used on basic switches in place of mounting adapters, although Type W or other narrow adapters can be used with shields. Consult switch and adapter drawings for proper thread size when ordering shields. Order shields separately by part number

SELECTION TABLE

						ı			
	Туре	Active P/N	Obsolete P/N	Color	Dimension "A"	Dimension "B"	Dimension "C"	Dimension "D"	Dimension "E"
	Knurled	73-2474	120011	Clear Anodized	.625"	.875"	.500"	1/2-32 NS-2B	
	Shields	73-2474-2	102012	Black Anodized	.625"	.875"	.500"	1/2-32 NS-2B	
		73-2474-3	102012	Red Anodized	.625"	.875"	.500"	1/2-32 NS-2B	
		73-2475	120016	Clear Anodized	.406"	.875"	.281"	1/2-32 NS-2B	
to Carl		73-2475-2	120017	Black Anodized	.406"	.875"	.281"	1/2-32 NS-2B	
		73-2475-3	120018	Red Anodized	.406"	.875"	.281"	1/2-32 NS-2B	
	Knurled	73-2486	120081	Clear Anodized	.406"	.875"	.281"	5/8-24 NEF-2B	
NS-2B THERAED D D NURLED D D	Shields	73-2486-2	120082	Black Anodized	.406"	.875"	.281"	5/8-24 NEF-2B	
		73-2486-3	120083	Red Anodized	.406"	.875"	.281"	5/8-24 NEF-2B	
		73-2487	120091	Clear Anodized	.406"	.875"	.281"	15/32-32 NS-2B	
		73-2487-2	120092	Black Anodized	.406"	.875"	.281"	15/32-32 NS-2B	
		73-2487-3	120093	Red Anodized	.406"	.875"	.281"	15/32-32 NS-2B	
	Smooth	73-2478	120031	Clear Anodized	.688"	.957"	.641"	1/2" HOLE	
	Shields	73-2478-2	120032	Black Anodized	.688"	.957"	.641"	1/2" HOLE	
		73-2478-3	120033	Red Anodized	.688"	.957"	.641"	1/2" HOLE	_
	Smooth	73-2479	120036	Clear Anodized	.844"	.957"	.719"	5.8-24 NEF-28	_
	Shields	73-2479-2	120037	Black Anodized	.844"	.957"	.719"	5/8-24 NEF-28	_
c		73-2479-3	120038	Red Anodized	.844"	.957"	.719"	5/8-24 NEF-28	
A									
	Rolled Edge	73-2476	120021	Clear Anodized	.422"	1.063"	.375"	1/2" HOLE	61/64
	Shields	73-2476-2	120022	Black Anodized	.422"	1.063"	.375"	1/2" HOLE	61/64
		73-2476-3	120023	Red Anodized	.422"	1.063"	.375"	1/2" HOLE	61/64
		73-2477	120026	Clear Anodized	.688"	1.063"	.641"	1/2" HOLE	61/64
		73-2477-2	120027	Black Anodized	.688"	1.063"	.641"	1/2" HOLE	61/64
		73-2477-3	120028	Red Anodized	.688"	1.063"	.641"	1/2" HOLE	61/64
		73-2480	120041	Clear Anodized	.422"	1.063"	.375"	5/8" HOLE	61/64
		73-2480-2	120042	Black Anodized	.422"	1.063"	.375"	5/8" HOLE	61/64
- c →		73-2480-3	120043	Red Anodized	.422"	1.063" 1.188"	.375" .563"	5/8" HOLE	61/64
		73-2481 73-2481-3	120046 120048	Clear Anodized Red Anodized	.610" .610"	1.188"	.563"	5/8" HOLE	1 3/32
		73-2481-3 73-2485	120048	Clear Anodized	.688"	1.063"	.641"	5/8" HOLE 5/8" HOLE	1 3/32 61/64
		73-2485 73-2485-2	120071	Black Anodized	.688"	1.063"	.641"	5/8" HOLE	61/64
		73-2485-2	120072	Red Anodized	.688"	1.063"	.641"	5/8" HOLE	61/64
H A — B — — B	Dalla J. E. J.	73-2488	120073	Clear Anodized	.500"	1.063"	.375"	5/8-24 NEF-2B	61/64
	Rolled Edge	73-2488-2	120107	Black Anodized	.500"	1.063"	.375"	5/8-24 NEF-2B	61/64
	Shields	73-2488-3	120108	Red Anodized	.500"	1.063"	.375"	5/8-24 NEF-2B	61/64
		73-2489-2①	120127	Clear Anodized	.719"	1.063"	.594"	5/8-24 NEF-2B	61/64
		73-2489-3®	120128	Black Anodized	.719"	1.063"	.594"	5/8-24 NEF-2B	61/64
		73-2489-4①	120129	Red Anodized	.719"	1.063"	.594"	5/8-24 NEF-2B	61/64
		73-2490	120146	Clear Anodized	.547"	1.063"	.500"	5/8" HOLE	61/64
		73-2490-2	120147	Red Anodized	.547"	1.063"	.500"	5/8" HOLE	61/64
	1	73-2490-3	120148	Black Anodized	.547"	1.063"	.500"	5/8" HOLE	61/64

① May also be used with following mounting adapter types: A, B, D, DA, E, HA, P, PA, U, W.

